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12 19445 National Union Fire Ins
Co of Pittsb PA 570,598 29.7142% 29.7142% 565,157 74,360 13.1574%

69 11185 Foremost Ins Co Grand
Rapids MI MI 307,056 15.9901% 45.7043% 301,280 261,165 86.6851%

84 16691 Great Amer Ins Co OH 155,536 8.0996% 53.8039% 91,309 -171,757 -188.1052%

3548 25674 Travelers Prop Cas Co
Of Amer CT 149,817 7.8018% 61.6057% 146,457 4,594 3.1368%

31 37923 GEICO Marine Ins Co NE 140,615 7.3226% 68.9283% 140,200 111,258 79.3566%
785 28932 Markel Amer Ins Co VA 90,522 4.714% 73.6422% 77,290 33,262 43.0353%
457 19801 Argonaut Ins Co IL 63,480 3.3058% 76.948% 63,480 91,004 143.3585%
140 11991 National Cas Co OH 59,102 3.0778% 80.0258% 58,229 2,734 4.6953%
218 35289 Continental Ins Co PA 57,550 2.9969% 83.0227% 59,199 2,200 3.7163%
91 42307 Navigators Ins Co NY 47,587 2.4781% 85.5008% 52,974 -1,697 -3.2035%

4715 22551 Mitsui Sumitomo Ins USA
Inc NY 42,350 2.2054% 87.7062% 46,114 144 0.3123%

12 19402 AIG Prop Cas Co IL 30,865 1.6073% 89.3135% 29,665 -1,904 -6.4183%
3416 37273 Axis Ins Co IL 28,304 1.4739% 90.7875% 22,250 -118 -0.5303%

3548 36161 Travelers Prop Cas Ins
Co CT 26,210 1.3649% 92.1524% 23,083 11,991 51.9473%

256 16608 New York Marine & Gen
Ins Co NY 22,503 1.1719% 93.3242% 21,618 7,225 33.4212%

761 22837 AGCS Marine Ins Co IL 18,648 0.9711% 94.2953% 18,545 -2,134 -11.5071%
4734 43460 Aspen Amer Ins Co TX 12,582 0.6552% 94.9506% 15,656 22,861 146.0207%
4990 25496 StarStone Natl Ins Co DE 12,104 0.6303% 95.5809% 7,855 -12,366 -157.4284%
626 20281 Federal Ins Co IN 12,054 0.6277% 96.2086% 11,415 -1,623 -14.2181%
12 23841 New Hampshire Ins Co IL 10,069 0.5243% 96.7329% 9,889 -1,954 -19.7593%

626 43575 Indemnity Ins Co Of
North Amer PA 9,300 0.4843% 97.2172% 10,166 2,945 28.9691%

626 22667 Ace Amer Ins Co PA 8,980 0.4676% 97.6849% 9,954 -370 -3.7171%

3098 12873 Privilege Underwriters
Recp Exch FL 8,908 0.4639% 98.1488% 8,874 812 9.1503%

12 40436 Stratford Ins Co NH 6,305 0.3283% 98.4771% 6,105 2,672 43.7674%
4904 27154 Atlantic Specialty Ins Co NY 6,153 0.3204% 98.7975% 5,632 -299 -5.3089%
785 12831 State Natl Ins Co Inc TX 5,862 0.3053% 99.1028% 5,862 -1,000 -17.059%

200 25941 United Serv Automobile
Assn TX 4,731 0.2464% 99.3492% 5,045 -273 -5.4113%

88 22292 Hanover Ins Co NH 3,905 0.2034% 99.5525% 434 37 8.5253%
3548 19070 Standard Fire Ins Co CT 3,323 0.173% 99.7256% 2,849 8 0.2808%

181 29874 Swiss Re Corp Solutions
Amer Ins Co MO 2,194 0.1143% 99.8398% 10,682 1,363 12.7598%

111 23043 Liberty Mut Ins Co MA 2,100 0.1094% 99.9492% 4,832 44 0.9106%
4904 14190 OBI Natl Ins Co PA 1,285 0.0669% 100.0161% 1,329 0 0%
200 25968 USAA Cas Ins Co TX 898 0.0468% 100.0629% 898 -54 -6.0134%

111 25127 State Auto Prop & Cas
Ins Co IA 876 0.0456% 100.1085% 876 9 1.0274%
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626 20702 Ace Fire Underwriters Ins
Co PA 548 0.0285% 100.137% 544 1,464 269.1176%

4908 23752 Ascot Ins Co CO 389 0.0203% 100.1573% 50 15 30%

3548 19062 Automobile Ins Co Of
Hartford CT CT 375 0.0195% 100.1768% 434 195 44.9309%

28 19976 Amica Mut Ins Co RI 301 0.0157% 100.1925% 303 0 0%
572 18023 Star Ins Co MI 0 0% 100.1925% 0 -16 0%
3416 20370 AXIS Reins Co NY 0 0% 100.1925% 0 -182 0%

3548 24767 St Paul Fire & Marine Ins
Co CT 0 0% 100.1925% 0 -49 0%

111 23035 Liberty Mut Fire Ins Co WI 0 0% 100.1925% 0 -388,704 0%
158 21113 United States Fire Ins Co DE 0 0% 100.1925% 0 -11 0%
968 24554 XL Ins Amer Inc DE 0 0% 100.1925% 0 -1 0%
218 20443 Continental Cas Co IL 0 0% 100.1925% 0 -24 0%

200 21253 Garrison Prop & Cas Ins
Co TX 0 0% 100.1925% 241 -176 -73.029%

3548 25887 United States Fidelity &
Guar Co CT 0 0% 100.1925% 0 -4 0%

626 20397 Vigilant Ins Co NY 0 0% 100.1925% 0 1 0%
4942 37540 Beazley Ins Co Inc CT 0 0% 100.1925% 0 -3,106 0%

84 22136 Great Amer Ins Co of NY NY 0 0% 100.1925% 0 -12 0%
181 39845 Westport Ins Corp MO 0 0% 100.1925% 1,422 203 14.2757%
626 22713 Insurance Co of N Amer PA 0 0% 100.1925% 0 -4 0%
968 37885 XL Specialty Ins Co DE 0 0% 100.1925% 0 -33 0%
3219 10641 Endurance Amer Ins Co DE 0 0% 100.1925% 5,642 1,931 34.2255%

31 22276 Berkshire Hathaway
Specialty Ins Co NE 0 0% 100.1925% 0 -176 0%

785 37915 Essentia Ins Co MO -1 -0.0001% 100.1924% 159 11 6.9182%
783 13056 RLI Ins Co IL -3,695 -0.1924% 100% 1,508 -1,639 -108.687%

  57 Companies in Report  1,920,289 100% 100% 1,845,506 44,822 2.4287%
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